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POWERED MULTICORE SINGLE-MODE FIBRE OPTIC CABLE 

CVS LKFO4SM 8/5 

CVS LKFO4SM 8/5 

ELECTRICAL DATA                                                                             Power Single mode optical 

fiber 

D.C.R. at 20°C < 2.14 ohm/Km at 20°C - 

Operating Voltage 0.6/1KV - 

Test Voltage 2000 Vca x 1’ cond/con - 

Attenuation 

- < 0.4 dB/Km at 1300 nm 

- < 0.25 dB/Km at 1550 nm 

GENERAL DATA 

Cable 

O.D. 21.00 mm 

Weight      Kg/100m 84.75 

Minimum Bending Radius 11 x O.D. 

Overall Jacket 
Material PVC 

Color Black 

Internal Jacket Material - PVC 

Conductor 

Quantity 5 4 (+2) 

Area/AWG 10 mm²/8 - 

Fillers - Aramid fibers 

Strand/Structure 
Fiber 

type 
119 x 0.30 mm/29 AWG OS2 9/125 µM 

Material 

Annealed red copper 

Tight Nylon 250 µM 

Flame resistant PVC insulated 


